6:00-6:10 p.m.

6:10-6:50 p.m.

6:50-7:35 p.m.

7:35-7:45 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

NOTICE TO ATTENDEES: This Citizens Advisory Board meeting is open to the public. You are welcome to join
us at the table and fully participate as a member of the Committee. The Citizens Advisory Board encourages open
discussions related to the above topics. Copies of handouts are available upon request. Contact the SRS Citizens
Advisory Board Support Team at (803) 952-7884 or email us at srscitizensadvisoryboard@srs.gov . Thank you for

coming!

Savannah River Site - Citizens Advisory Board
Facilities Disposition & Site Remediation Committee
DOE Meeting Center, Aiken, SC
April 9, 2013

Committee Update
Marolyn Parson, Committee Chair

Revisit of the Area Completion Strategy
Angelia Adams, DOE-SR

Committee Discussion
Public Comment

Adjourn



mailto:srscitizensadvisoryboard@srs.gov

